
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For MNQ #F Form 02/03/23 to 02/10/23)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For MNQ #F Form 02/03/23 to 02/10/23)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For MNQ #F Form 02/03/23 to 02/10/23)

TradeSignal Report for MNQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 2.0000 PointValue 2

Total Net Profit ($ 238.2305) Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 364.0000)

Total % Net Gain (0.95%) Buy/Hold % Gain (1.45%)

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 544.9414 / $ 141.8862 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 1151.5000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (228.75%) / (59.56%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(316.35%)

Gross Profit $ 1011.1133 Total Trades 43

Gross Loss ($ 1249.3438) Winning Trades 13

Avg win/Avg loss 1.868 Winning Rate 30.23%

Profit Factor 0.809 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.457 / (0.133)

Avg Winning Trade 77.7779 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (41.6448) Consecutive Losing Trades 5

Avg Trade ($ 5.5402) Avg Holding Bars 18

Largest Winning Trade $ 226.7070 Avg Winning Bars 12

Largest Losing Trade ($ 141.0000) Avg Losing Bars 6

Total Net Profit ($ 105.7891) Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 364.0000)

Total % Net Gain (0.42%) Buy/Hold % Gain (1.45%)

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 402.1055 / $ 81.0575 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 1151.5000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (380.10%) / (76.62%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(316.35%)

Gross Profit $ 454.5762 Total Trades 16

Gross Loss ($ 560.3652) Winning Trades 6

Avg win/Avg loss 1.352 Winning Rate 37.50%

Profit Factor 0.811 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.411 / (0.118)

Avg Winning Trade 75.7627 Consecutive Winning Trades 4

Avg Losing Trade (56.0365) Consecutive Losing Trades 3

Avg Trade ($ 6.6118) Avg Holding Bars 15

Largest Winning Trade $ 180.2578 Avg Winning Bars 11

Largest Losing Trade ($ 141.0000) Avg Losing Bars 4

Total Net Profit ($ 132.4414) Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 364.0000)

Total % Net Gain (0.53%) Buy/Hold % Gain (1.45%)

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 424.1973 / $ 424.1973 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 1151.5000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (320.29%) / (320.29%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(316.35%)

Gross Profit $ 556.5371 Total Trades 27

Gross Loss ($ 688.9785) Winning Trades 7

Avg win/Avg loss 2.308 Winning Rate 25.93%

Profit Factor 0.808 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.483 / (0.142)

Avg Winning Trade 79.5053 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (34.4489) Consecutive Losing Trades 6

Avg Trade ($ 4.9052) Avg Holding Bars 19

Largest Winning Trade $ 226.7070 Avg Winning Bars 12
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Trade by Trade 

Largest Losing Trade ($ 69.5000) Avg Losing Bars 7

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 02/06/2023 06:39 Buy 12531.7500 02/06/2023 06:43 12519.3867 (26.7266) (26.7266) 4

2 02/06/2023 06:45 Buy 12564.2500 02/06/2023 06:53 12517.2500 (96.0000) (122.7266) 8

3 02/06/2023 07:01 Buy 12564.7500 02/06/2023 07:14 12545.1338 (41.2324) (163.9590) 13

4 02/06/2023 07:36 Sell 12474.2500 02/06/2023 07:41 12501.2500 (56.0000) (219.9590) 5

5 02/06/2023 08:18 Buy 12573.5000 02/06/2023 08:40 12575.1729 1.3457 (218.6133) 22

6 02/06/2023 09:08 Sell 12542.7500 02/06/2023 09:10 12550.7500 (18.0000) (236.6133) 2

7 02/06/2023 09:13 Sell 12545.7500 02/06/2023 09:16 12549.0000 (8.5000) (245.1133) 3

8 02/06/2023 09:19 Sell 12522.2500 02/06/2023 09:30 12549.0000 (55.5000) (300.6133) 11

9 02/06/2023 09:52 Sell 12544.0000 02/06/2023 10:19 12544.5000 (3.0000) (303.6133) 27

10 02/06/2023 10:32 Sell 12517.2500 02/06/2023 10:50 12525.4121 (18.3242) (321.9375) 18

11 02/06/2023 12:06 Sell 12507.5000 02/06/2023 12:36 12506.4365 0.1270 (321.8105) 30

12 02/07/2023 06:50 Buy 12541.0000 02/07/2023 06:58 12501.9346 (80.1309) (401.9414) 8

13 02/07/2023 07:58 Sell 12511.7500 02/07/2023 08:07 12536.2500 (51.0000) (452.9414) 9

14 02/07/2023 08:25 Buy 12551.0000 02/07/2023 09:00 12570.5000 37.0000 (415.9414) 35

15 02/07/2023 09:33 Sell 12550.0000 02/07/2023 09:40 12559.2500 (20.5000) (436.4414) 7

16 02/07/2023 09:44 Buy 12610.2500 02/07/2023 10:04 12701.3789 180.2578 (256.1836) 20

17 02/07/2023 10:43 Sell 12515.0000 02/07/2023 10:55 12518.0000 (8.0000) (264.1836) 12

18 02/07/2023 10:57 Sell 12507.5000 02/07/2023 11:00 12524.7500 (36.5000) (300.6836) 3

19 02/07/2023 11:22 Buy 12637.5000 02/07/2023 12:04 12692.4141 107.8281 (192.8555) 42

20 02/07/2023 12:20 Buy 12714.0000 02/07/2023 12:56 12774.2500 118.5000 (74.3555) 36

21 02/08/2023 06:32 Sell 12706.7500 02/08/2023 06:39 12731.5000 (51.5000) (125.8555) 7

22 02/08/2023 07:00 Sell 12677.5000 02/08/2023 07:15 12711.2500 (69.5000) (195.3555) 15

23 02/08/2023 07:26 Sell 12671.2500 02/08/2023 08:50 12556.8965 226.7070 31.3516 84

24 02/08/2023 09:14 Sell 12550.2500 02/08/2023 09:19 12575.0000 (51.5000) (20.1484) 5

25 02/08/2023 09:27 Buy 12581.5000 02/08/2023 09:34 12575.6709 (13.6582) (33.8066) 7

26 02/08/2023 09:54 Buy 12580.5000 02/08/2023 10:17 12586.3223 9.6445 (24.1621) 23

27 02/08/2023 10:48 Sell 12548.0000 02/08/2023 10:59 12568.8506 (43.7012) (67.8633) 11

28 02/08/2023 11:52 Sell 12551.5000 02/08/2023 11:56 12564.2500 (27.5000) (95.3633) 4

29 02/08/2023 12:02 Sell 12551.2500 02/08/2023 12:31 12544.5000 11.5000 (83.8633) 29

30 02/09/2023 07:26 Sell 12649.7500 02/09/2023 07:49 12654.0234 (10.5469) (94.4102) 23

31 02/09/2023 08:02 Sell 12617.0000 02/09/2023 08:44 12593.2500 45.5000 (48.9102) 42

32 02/09/2023 08:49 Sell 12567.5000 02/09/2023 09:01 12587.2031 (41.4063) (90.3164) 12

33 02/09/2023 09:24 Buy 12603.0000 02/09/2023 09:28 12591.2500 (25.5000) (115.8164) 4

34 02/09/2023 10:15 Sell 12516.2500 02/09/2023 10:21 12539.2500 (48.0000) (163.8164) 6

35 02/09/2023 10:39 Sell 12528.2500 02/09/2023 11:43 12480.0479 94.4043 (69.4121) 64

36 02/09/2023 12:00 Sell 12453.0000 02/09/2023 12:38 12400.0000 104.0000 34.5879 38

37 02/10/2023 06:30 Buy 12374.5000 02/10/2023 06:40 12326.9541 (97.0918) (62.5039) 10

38 02/10/2023 06:50 Buy 12382.5000 02/10/2023 07:00 12313.0000 (141.0000) (203.5039) 10

39 02/10/2023 08:03 Sell 12325.5000 02/10/2023 08:08 12346.0000 (43.0000) (246.5039) 5

40 02/10/2023 08:31 Sell 12312.0000 02/10/2023 09:25 12273.8506 74.2988 (172.2051) 54

41 02/10/2023 10:35 Buy 12343.7500 02/10/2023 10:36 12334.7500 (20.0000) (192.2051) 1

42 02/10/2023 11:26 Sell 12294.2500 02/10/2023 11:33 12306.7500 (27.0000) (219.2051) 7

43 02/10/2023 12:05 Buy 12324.2500 02/10/2023 12:15 12315.7373 (19.0254) (238.2305) 10
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